(White: Planning)

(Yellow: Customer)

PLANNING CLEARANCE

BLDG PERMIT NO.

(Goldenrod: Utility Accounting)

(Single Family Residential and Accessory Structures)

Community Development Department

Building Address 177 29/2 Rd.	No. of Existing Bldgs No. Proposed
Parcel No. 2943-322-00-138	Sq. Ft. of Existing Bldgs Sq. Ft. Proposed 2486
Subdivision	Sq. Ft. of Lot / Parcel 0.50 Acres / 21,696
Filing Block Lot	Sq. Ft. Coverage of Lot by Structures & Impervious Surface (Total Existing & Proposed)
OWNER INFORMATION:	Height of Proposed Structure 20 ft.
Name Armand Hughes Address 205 Knob Hill City/State/Zip 6.3. Co. 81503 APPLICANT INFORMATION:	DESCRIPTION OF WORK & INTENDED USE: New Single Family Home (*check type below) Interior Remodel Addition Other (please specify): *TYPE OF HOME PROPOSED:
Name Armand Hughes - Mondo Bld Address 205 Knob Hill	Cita Built
City / State / Zip 6.5. Co. 81503	NOTES:
Telephone 970 - 433 - 2056	
	xisting & proposed structure location(s), parking, setbacks to all on & width & all easements & rights-of-way which abut the parcel.
property lines, ingress/egress to the property, ariveway location	a main a un caccinomo a ngrito or may milon abat the parton
THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY COM	MUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT STAFF
	MUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT STAFF
THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY COM	MUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT STAFF
THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY COMP	MUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT STAFF Maximum coverage of lot by structures
THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY COMIZONE RSF-4 SETBACKS: Front 20 from property line (PL)	MUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT STAFF Maximum coverage of lot by structures
THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY COMIZONE ZONE SETBACKS: Front from property line (PL) Side from PL Rear from PL	MUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT STAFF Maximum coverage of lot by structures
THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY COMIZONE ZONE SETBACKS: Front from property line (PL) Side from PL Rear from PL Maximum Height of Structure(s) Driveway Location Approval (Engineer's Initials) Modifications to this Planning Clearance must be approved,	MUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT STAFF Maximum coverage of lot by structures
THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY COMIZONE ZONE SETBACKS: Front from PL Rear from PL Maximum Height of Structure(s) Driveway Location Approval (Engineer's Initials) Modifications to this Planning Clearance must be approved, structure authorized by this application cannot be occupied to Occupancy has been issued, if applicable, by the Building Delinerely acknowledge that I have read this application and the	MUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT STAFF Maximum coverage of lot by structures
THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY COMIZONE SETBACKS: Front from property line (PL) Side from PL Rear from PL Maximum Height of Structure(s) Driveway Location Approval (Engineer's Initials) Modifications to this Planning Clearance must be approved, structure authorized by this application cannot be occupied to Occupancy has been issued, if applicable, by the Building Del I hereby acknowledge that I have read this application and the ordinances, laws, regulations or restrictions which apply to the	MUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT STAFF Maximum coverage of lot by structures
THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY	MUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT STAFF Maximum coverage of lot by structures
THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY COMIZONE SETBACKS: Front from property line (PL) Side from PL Rear from PL Maximum Height of Structure(s) Driveway Location Approval (Engineer's Initials) Modifications to this Planning Clearance must be approved, structure authorized by this application cannot be occupied under Cocupancy has been issued, if applicable, by the Building Deliner ordinances, laws, regulations or restrictions which apply to the action, which may include but not necessarily be limited to not applicant Signature	MUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT STAFF Maximum coverage of lot by structures 50070 Permanent Foundation Required: YES NO Parking Requirement 2 Special Conditions THIS PRIVEWAY WILL NEED TO BE RELIGIATED TO JON HALL WITH PENDING STREET CANSTIQUETON in writing, by the Community Development Department. The intil a final inspection has been completed and a Certificate of partment (Section 305, Uniform Building Code). information is correct; I agree to comply with any and all codes, project. I understand that failure to comply shall result in legal in-use of the building(s). Date 10-3-96 Date 10-3-96
THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY COMIZONE SETBACKS: Front from property line (PL) Side from PL Rear from PL Maximum Height of Structure(s) Driveway Location Approval (Engineer's Initials) Modifications to this Planning Clearance must be approved, structure authorized by this application cannot be occupied to Occupancy has been issued, if applicable, by the Building De I hereby acknowledge that I have read this application and the ordinances, laws, regulations or restrictions which apply to the action, which may include but not necessarily be limited to not Applicant Signature Department Approval	MUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT STAFF Maximum coverage of lot by structures

(Pink: Building Department)

BOUNDARY SURVEY PROPERTY DESCRIPTION -3 foot vacated by Ordinance No 3916, Book 4186 at Page 987 HALL ROAD Book 775, Page 421 N89 *51 * 17 *E PREPOSPED 3 foot vacated by Ordinance - INTERSECTION) ROAD Ě 1/2 ..C.S. = GRANO VALLEY AREA TAL COORDINATE SYSTEM NITNESS CORNER MESA GOUNTY SURVEY MARKER ±0.50 **ACRES** 58 I. Steven L. Magescorm. a registered Professional Land Surveyor in the State of Colorado do hereby state that this survey was performed as se or under by direct responsibility, Supervision, and Checking, That title res 20 foot vacated by Ordinace No 3916. Book 4186 at Page 987 192.00 BASIS OF BEARING FROM: G.V.A.L.C.S. CENTER NORTH 1/16 CORNER SECTION 32 MCSM #506 COUNTRY HOMES ESTATES HUGHES BOUNDARY LOCATED IN THE E1/2 NEI/4 NWI/4 SECTION S2.T.IS., R.IW., UTE M MESA COUNTY, COLORADO D H SURVEYS INC. LAND SURVEY DEPOSIT GRAPHIC SCALE 1"-20 118 OURAY AVE. - GRAND JUNCTION, CO. (970) 245-8749 NOTICE: According to Colorado law you must commence any legal action based upon any defect in the survey within three years after you first discover such defect. In no event aey any action based upon any defect in this survey be commenced more than ten years from the date of this certification/statement shown hereon.